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Sexo

Numero

Hombres

2072

Mujeres

1615

ALUMNOS BENEFICIADOS

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Hombres

Mujeres

2025 Cto. Ex Hacienda de la Concepcién, Lote 17, San Juan Tilcuautla, San Agustin Tlaxiaca, Hgo. C. P. 42160.
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